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IntelliPAP® Standard CPAP System

•	 Whisper-quiet operation – 26 dBA!
•	 Exceptionally small footprint fits easily into the home environment and carry-on luggage 
•	 Includes discreet carry bag that can be easily expanded to hold additional accessories (Figure A) which makes it great for 

travelers 
•	 Optional integrated heated humidification system easily docks into the bottom of the unit without requiring a separate 

hose or power cord (Figure B-C)
•	 Auto on/off automatically starts the flow of air after breathing into the mask and stops the flow of air when mask is re-

moved 
•	 Delay pressure ramp eases the machine to the prescribed pressure – allowing the user to fall asleep at a lower pressure 

(0-45 minutes in 5-minute increments and 5 increments for pressure)
•	 SmartCode® compliance tracking encodes usage data that can be communicated to a clinician 
•	 Optional SmartLink® Therapy Management System provides detailed patient therapy data, including oximetry (Figure D)

PRODUCTS	 Description

DV51D	 IntelliPAP® Standard CPAP - Unit only, E0601, 1/ea

DV51D-HH	 IntelliPAP® Standard and Heated Humidification System, E0601, E0562, 1/ea

SPECIFICATIONS	 Description

Dimensions	 4.2” (H) x 6.5” (W) x 6.9” (D) - unit only;

Dimensions	 6.4” (H) x 6.5” (W) x 8.4” (D) with humidifier

Weight	 2.7 lbs - unit only; 4.45 labs with humidifier

Pressure Range	 3-20 cm H2O

Automatic Altitude Adjustment	 Up to 9,000 feet

Auto On/Off	 Yes (Can be enabled or disabled)

SmartCode® Feature	 Yes

SmartLink® Compatible	 Yes

Unit warranty	 3 years

Humidifier warranty	 3 years

Chamber warranty	 3 months

ACCESSORIES	 Description

7351D-616	 6 ft. 22mm Tubing, Autoclave, A7037, 1/ea

7353D-601	 Oxygen Adapter, A9999, 1/ea

DV51D-602	 Air Inlet Filter Pkg (4-Pk) Gray, A7038, 1/ea

DV51D-603	 Fine Particle Aire Filter Pkg (4-Pk) White, A7038, 1/ea

DV51D-604	 Air Supply Port Plug, 1/ea

DV51D-605	 Heater Connection Cover, 1/ea

DV51D-606	 US Power Cord, A9999, 1/ea

DV51D-610	 Carrying Case DV5X Series, A9999, 1/ea
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ACCESSORIES	 Description

DV51D-615	 IntelliPAP Serial Cable (for direct connect), 1/ea

DV51D-619	 IntelliPAP DC Power Cord, A9999, 1/ea

DV51D-620	 IntelliPAP Outlet Cap, A9999, 1/ea

DV51D-626	 Air Inlet Filter (2-Pk) Gray, A7038, 1/ea

DV51D-627	 Fine Particle Air Filter (2-Pk) White, A7038, 1/ea

DV51D-631	 Bacteria Filter/Elbow/Tubing Kit, 1/ea

DV51D-682	 IntelliPAP Disinfection Kit, 1/ea

DV51D-683	 DV5 Hospital Kit, 1/ea

DV51D-691	 USB to Serial Adapter (for direct connect), 1/ea

DV51D-694	 SmartLink USB Extension Cable, 1/ea

DV51D-696	 IntelliPAP 12V Adapter with Clips, A9999, 1/ea

DV5C	 IntelliPAP Humidifer Chamber, A7046, 1/ea

DV5C-614	 Chamber Sealing Gasket, A9999, 1/ea

DV5HH	 IntelliPAP Heated Humidifier, E0562, 1/ea

DV5HT	 IntelliPAP Replacement Heated Tubing, A4604, 1/ea

DV5HTK	 IntelliPAP Heated Tube Kit, A4604, 1/ea

DV5HTS	 IntelliPAP Heated Tube On/Off Switch, 1/ea

DV5M	 SmartLink Module, 1/ea

DV5M-FC-1	 SmartLink Module with Data Card, 1/ea

PARTS	 Description

DV51D-602	 Air Inlet Filter Pkg (4-Pk) Gray, 1/ea

DV51D-603	 Fine Particle Aire Filter Pkg (4-Pk) White, 1/ea

DV51D-626	 Air Inlet Filter (2-Pk) Gray, 1/ea

DV51D-627	 Fine Particle Air Filter (2-Pk) White, 1/ea

DV51D-610	 Carrying Case DV5X Series, 1/ea

DV51D-606	 US Power Cord, 1/ea

DV51D-607	 Power Cord Europe, 1/ea

DV51D-608	 Power Cord UK, 1/ea

DV51D-609	 Power Cord Australia, 1/ea

DV51D-619	 IntelliPAP DC Power Cord, 1/ea

DV51D-620	 IntelliPAP Outlet Cap, 1/ea

DV51D-696	 IntelliPAP 12V Adapter with Clips, 1/ea

DV51D-604	 Air Supply Port Plug, 1/ea

DV51D-629	 6 ft. 22 mm Tubing, 1/ea

7353D-601	 Oxygen Adapter, 1/ea

7351D-616	 6 ft. 22mm Tubing, Autoclave, 1/ea

DV5HTK	 IntelliPAP Heated Tube Kit, 1/ea

DV5HT	 IntelliPAP Replacement Heated Tubing, 1/ea

DV5HTS	 IntelliPAP Heated Tube On/Off Switch, 1/ea

DV5HH	 IntelliPAP Heated Humidifier, 1/ea

DV5C	 IntelliPAP Humidifer Chamber, 1/ea

DV5C-614	 Chamber Sealing Gasket, 1/ea

DV51D-605	 Heater Connection Cover, 1/ea

DV5SS2	 SmartLink 2.0 Software, Data Card & Reader, 1/ea

DV5M-SS-2	 SmartLink Module, 2.0 Software, Data Card & Reader, 1/ea

DV5FC-1	 SmartLink Data Card, 1/ea

DV5FC-10	 SmartLink Data Card (PK/10), 1/ea

DV5M	 SmartLink Module, 1/ea

DV5CR	 SmartLink Data Card Reader, 1/ea

DV51D-615	 IntelliPAP Serial Cable (for direct connect), 1/ea

DV51D-690	 ABOB Interface, 1/ea

DV51D-691	 USB to Serial Adapter (for direct connect), 1/ea

DV51D-693	 SmartLink USB Extension Cable modem, 1/ea


